INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 20
18.10.2020 - 17:04

Muski/M, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno/Open

Startna lista Finale/Final

Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open
Rekordi MKD - 18

Rekordi MKD - 16

Rekordi MKD - 14

Rekordi MKD - 12

Rekordi mitinga

1:01.38
1:04.12
1:04.56
1:11.20

58.35 Caba SILADJI

Marko BLAZEVSKI
Damjan PETROVSKI
Damjan PETROVSKI
Andrej STOJANOVSKI
1:18.64 Miro KRSTEVSKI

17.10.2019

Finale

1

O~NOOLhA WN

Luka MARKOVIC

Andrej KARASKAKOVSKI

Vojtech NETRH

Filip CHRAPAVY
Matej ZABOJINIK
Vojtech MATATKO
Endi KOLA

Borjan DAVKOVSKI

GR.

06
05
02
99
00
01
06
06

Napredak, KS 1:14.94
Skopje, SK 1:12.55
Czech ST, CZE 1:02.34
Czech ST, CZE 1:00.58
Czech ST, CZE 1:01.57
Czech ST, CZE 1:07.33
Te Stela, Tl NT
Neptun, SK 1:18.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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